
**Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot hold change daily**

Lincoln Street

SOLD

Eagles Marsh
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

17
7t

h 
A

ve
nu

e

178th
 Avenue

Johnson Street

1

www.sotahomes.com

SOLD

Lot 1

Lot 2

Lot 3

SOLD

Lot 4

Lot 5



1
1
1
1
1

1
2
3
4
5

$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$110,000

0.46
0.46
0.47
0.54
0.52

FB/WO
FB/WO
FB/WO
FB/WO
FB/WO4t

h 
A

dd
.

Block StylePricingLot Acres
1
2

1
1

$100,000
$120,000

0.60
0.48

FB/WO
FB

2
2
2
2
2

1
2
3
4
5

$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000
$110,000

0.46
0.48
0.49
0.47
0.47

FB
FB
FB
FB
FB

3r
d 

A
dd

.

Eagles Marsh Lot Pricing

FB/WO=Full Basement Walkout
FB=Full Basement


