

Information is deemed to be reliable but not guaranteed. Lot hold change daily

Eagles Marsh Lot Pricing

q.	<u>Block</u>	Lot	Pricing	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Style</u>
3rd Add.	1	1	\$100,000	0.60	FB/WO
3rc	2	1	\$120,000	0.48	FB
	1	1	\$150,000	0.46	FB/WO
	1	2	\$150,000	0.46	FB/WO
Add.	1	3	\$150,000	0.47	FB/WO
	1	4	\$150,000	0.54	FB/WO
4th	1	5	\$110,000	0.52	FB/WO
	2	1	\$110,000	0.46	FB
	2	2	\$110,000	0.48	FB
	2	3	\$110,000	0.49	FB
	2	4	\$110,000	0.47	FB
	2	5	\$110,000	0.47	FB

FB/WO=Full Basement Walkout FB=Full Basement



